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Alfonso Jorge (619) 446-5171 JAlfonso@sandiego.gov. Word Processing Operator Code Enforcement Silvia Ybarra (619) 533-6128

Almazan Teresa (619) 533-6124 TAlmazan@sandiego.gov Administrative Aide Code Enforcement Linda Martinez (619) 236-5507

Anderson Timothy Tim (619) 236-5974 TMAnderson@sandiego.gov Senior Zoning Investiagor Code Enforcement
Michelle 
Sokolowski (619) 446-5278

Arnold Douglas (619) 533-6733 DFArnold@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134

Barnes Jeffrey Jeff (619) 533-3957 JBBarnes@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Robert Cervantes (619) 533-6143

Brennan Elizabeth (619) 236-6513 BrennanE@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Leslie Sennett (619) 236-6880

Brown-
Williamson Maxine (619) 236-5592 MaxineBW@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement William Dauphin (619) 533-6145

Cadena Alina (619) 236-5952 ACadena@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Eric Picou (619) 533-6293

Casilang Rodolfo Rudy (619) 236-5040 RCasilang@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Cervantes Robert Bob (619) 533-6143 RMCervantes@sandiego.gov Senior Combination Inspector Code Enforcement
Michelle 
Sokolowski (619) 446-5278

Dagan Manuel (619) 236-6409 MDagan@sandiego.gov Public Information Clerk Code Enforcement Rosalie Leon (619) 236-6856

Darantinao Juli (619) 236-6063 JDarantinao@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Tim Anderson (619) 236-5974

Dauphin William Donny (619) 533-6145 WDauphin@sandiego.gov Senior Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement
Michelle 
Sokolowski (619) 446-5278

Davidson Robert (619) 236-6536 RSDavidson@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Robert Cervantes (619) 533-6143

Ferracone Nick (619) 557-7992 NFerracone@sandiego.gov Program Manager Code Enforcement Mike Richmond (619) 533-6302
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Finney David (619) 533-6285 DFinney@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134

Flores Joana (619) 446-5172 JFlores@sandiego.gov Word Processing Operator Code Enforcement Silvia Ybarra (619) 533-6128

Flores Michael Mike (619) 533-6265 MFlores@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Tim Anderson (619) 236-5974

Gamboa Manny (619) 533-4026 Mgamboa@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement William Dauphin (619) 533-6145

Garcia Matthew (619) 446-5401 GarciaML@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement William Dauphin (619) 533-6145

Gies Vivian (619) 236-6007 Vgies@sandiego.gov Account Clek Code Enforcement Elsa Lopez (619) 446-5257

Gomez Mike (619) 533-6265 MEGomez@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Robert Cervantes (619) 533-6143

Gutierrez Thelma (619) 236-6886 TGutierrez@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Jerry Sennett (619) 236-5528

Hoang Max (619) 533-6731 MHoang@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134

Hutchison Peter (619) 236-6587 PHutchison@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Robert Cervantes (619) 533-6143

Johnson-Walton Lisa (619) 235-5251 LJJohnson@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Tim Anderson (619) 236-5974

Leon Rosalie (619) 236-6856 RLeon@sandiego.gov Senior Clerk/Typist Code Enforcement Linda Martinez (619) 236-5507

Lindsay Carrie (619) 236-6512 Clindsay@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Leslie Sennett (619) 236-6880

Ma Same Sammi (619) 236-7390 SMa@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Leslie Sennett (619) 236-6880

Maielli Nicholas (619) 533-6139 Nmaielli@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134
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Maillet Karen (619) 533-6127 KMaillet@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement William Dauphin (619) 533-6145

Martinez Linda (619) 236-5507 MartinezLM@sandiego.gov Senior Management Analyst Code Enforcement Elsa Lopez (619) 446-5257

Mavis Gene (619) 236-6831 GMavis@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134

McCallie Tracy (619) 236-6853 TMcCallie@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement William Dauphin (619) 533-6145

McIntyre Patrick (619) 533-3958 PMcIntyre@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Robert Cervantes (619) 533-6143

Michaels Lisa (619) 236-5522 LKMichaels@sandiego.gov Administrative Aide Code Enforcement Linda Martinez (619) 236-5507

Monaghan Bryan (619) 533-6134 BMonaghan@sandiego.gov Senior Combination Inspector Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 446-5278

Norman Lynette (619) 533-6149 LNorman@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Eric Picou (619) 533-6293

Ontiveros Amalia Amie (619) 236-5577 AOntiveros@sandiego.gov Word Processing Operator Code Enforcement Silvia Ybarra (619) 533-6128

Parani Joyce (619) 533-6132 JParani@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Gerald Sennett (619) 236-5528

Penman Chris (619) 236-6731 CPenman@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Gerald Sennett (619) 236-5528

Picou Eric (619) 533-6293 EPicou@sandiego.gov Senior Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Poston Lisa (619) 236-7706 LPoston@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Leslie Sennett (619) 236-6880

Price Denise (619) 236-5503 DPrice@sandiego.gov Public Information Clerk Code Enforcement Rosalie Leon (619) 236-6856

Ramirez Sonia (619) 236-5524 SRamirez@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Gerald Sennett (619) 236-5528
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Richmond Michael Mike (619) 533-6302 MRichmond@sandiego.gov Deputy Director Code Enforcement Robert Vacchi (619) 446-5423

Riley Sherry (619) 236-5508 RileyS@sandiego.gov Public Information Clerk Code Enforcement Rosalie Leon (619) 236-6856

Rios Patricia Pat (619) 236-5506 PRios@sandiego.gov Public Information Clerk Code Enforcement Rosalie Leon (619) 236-6856

Rowley Deborah (619) 533-6138 DRowley@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Bryan Monaghan (619) 533-6134

Ruiz Michelle (619) 236-6586 MRRuiz@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Salazar Bonifacio (619) 533-6732 BSalazar@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Sennett Gerald Jerry (619) 236-5528 GSennett@sandiego.gov Senior Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Sennett Leslie (619) 236-6880 LSennett@sandiego.gov Senior Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement
Michelle 
Sokolowski (619) 446-5278

Shepherd Ollie (619) 236-5580 OShepherd@sandiego.gov Combination Building Inspector Code Enforcement Nick Ferracone (619) 557-7992

Sokolowski Michelle (619) 446-5278 MSokolowski@sandiego.gov Program Manager Code Enforcement Mike Richmond (619) 533-6302

Sperry Rowdy (619) 446-5085 RSperry@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Leslie Sennett (619) 236-6880

Thomas Tommy (619) 236-5553 TThomas@sandiego.gov Code Compliance Officer Code Enforcement Tim Anderson (619) 236-5974

Tryon Tracy (619) 236-6833 TTryon@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Gerald Sennett (619) 236-5528

Vasquez Edward Eddie (619) 533-6275 EAVasquez@sandiego.gov Zoning Investigator Code Enforcement Eric Picou (619) 533-6293

Wallace-Ross Kim (619) 533-6136 Wallace-RossK@sandiego.gov Code Enforcement Coordinator Code Enforcement Mike Richmond (619) 533-6302
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Ybarra Silvia (619) 533-6128 SYbarra@sandiego.gov Senior Clerk/Typist Code Enforcement Linda Martinez (619) 533-6128
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